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For more information
please visit our website:

www.hugemed.netinfo@hugemed.net+86-755-22275833

6F, Block A, Tempus Building, 1st Qingshuihe Rood, Luohu District, Shenzhen City, Guangdong, China.

Shenzhen HugeMed Medical Technical Development Co., LTD. 

RH Series Imaging Part
Image processing, display and recording 
All-in-one

Specification

Ordering information
Item codeProduct

Specification
Model Deflection Field of ViewO.D. I.D. Direction of ViewWorking Length

RH-M32

RH-M22 210° Up/ Down

210° Up/ Down

210° Up/ Down

120°

120°

120°

2.2mm

3.1mm

4.0mm

0mm

1.2mm

2.0mm

0°

0°

0°

350mm

350mm

350mmRH-M40

RH-M50 210° Up/ Down

210° Up/ Down

120°

120°

5.0mm

5.0mm

2.8mm

2.6mm

0°

0°

350mm

350mmRH-M52

210° Up/ Down 120°5.8mm 3.4mm 0°350mmRH-M58

Specifications, design and accessories are subject to change without any notice or obligation on the part of the manufacturer.
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RH Series Imaging Part
Image processing, display and recording 
All-in-one

Specification
Model

Size

Weight

Storage

Display resolution

Battery capacity

Battery working time

VLM-03

8 inches

1.0 Kg

32 GB

1024*768 pixels

≥6400 mAh

Up to 4 hours

Video output capacity HDMI, 1920*1080 pixels

Single-use RhinoLaryngoscope

RH-M22 2018B-PA005

2018B-PA004

2018B-PA003

RH-M32

RH-M40

2018B-PA001

2018B-PA006

RH-M50

2018B-PA002RH-M52

RH-M58

2021B-PA003VLM-03

Image processor


